
RFx. No.: 7000025491 (SRM E-Tender No. EE/EHV O&M/ABAD/22-23/T-10) 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

MAHATRANSCO 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited 

EHV O&M Division, Aurangabad 

 
SRM E-Tender Notice  

Tender No. 
EE/EHV O&M/ABAD/2022-23/T-10 

RFx. No. 7000025491 

 

 

Name of Work  

work of supply and installation of advance cable transit 

system by passive fire screen systems at various 

substation under EHV O&M Division A’bad 

Tender value Rs. 5010707 /- (Including all taxes) 

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of Tender value) Rs. 50,107 

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + 5% GST Extra  

(Total Rs.525/-) (Non-refundable) 

EMD & Tender Fees should be paid online only 

Online Sale Period of Tender From 13.12.2022 00:00 Hrs. to 19.12.2022, 23:59 Hrs. 

Date of Online Submission of Tender On or Before 19.12.2022, 23:59 Hrs. 

Date of online opening of Tender (Tech. Bid) 20.12.2022 at 10:00 Hrs. onwards (If Possible). 

The web site for uploading the tender 

documents before due date  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  website of 

MSETCL. 

Designation of the officer issuing the tender Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division,  

MSETCL, Aurangabad 

Contact person Assistant Engineer (O) Phone No. 8554994855 

Email Id ee2110@mahatransco.in 

 

 

     

      Sd/- 

Executive Engineer, 

EHV O&M Division Aurangabad 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

